Mid Kent Archery League 2014 1
RESULTS AFTER MATCHES SHOT ON 12th /13th APRIL 2014

PURE SCORE

DIVISION 1
CROWN 424 3414 178
SWAN 369 3301 166
ABBEY 399 3187 166
ALLINGTON 410 3156 172
FOX 396 3112 102
DARENTEFORD 400 2996 125
GRAVESEND 421 2765 104

DIVISION 2
SITTINGBOURNE 405 3291 161
MEDWAY 397 2959 96
HIGHSTEAD VALLEY E 315 2863 95
FERRYFIELD 364 2798 86
BLACK LION 416 2714 139
FALCON 415 2611 88
SEVENOAKS 411 2437 74

HANDICAP

DIVISION 1
FOX 397 6107 95
ABBEY 429 6031 177
DARENTEFORD 427 5874 112
GRAVESEND 394 5820 74
CROWN 423 5789 169
ALLINGTON 421 5681 184
SWAN 386 5628 215

DIVISION 2
SITTINGBOURNE 336 6051 54
MEDWAY 395 5904 104
FERRYFIELD 410 5830 96
HIGHSTEAD VALLEY E 310 5716 61
BLACK LION 416 5713 139
FALCON 415 5627 88
SEVENOAKS 411 5560 74

INDIVIDUAL TOP SCORES Adjusted to Reflect the 3 Match Rule When Possible After June

TOP GENT St George 1 Marc Martin Swan 108 808 49
TOP GENT Albion 1 Ashley Greenslade Abbey 108 762 38
TOP GENT Windsor Stuart Attwood Abbey 107 791 46
TOP LADY Albion 1 Jacqui Gould Crown 108 830 53
TOP LADY Windsor 1 Wendy Spice Abbey 106 764 42
TOP LADY Short Windsor 1 Sarah Cornford Gravesend 107 781 42
TOP JUNIOR Albion

TOP JUNIOR Windsor 1 David Bevis Fox 108 650 25
TOP JUNIOR S.Windsor 1 Carla Bolou Fox 101 623 26
TOP JUNIOR J.Windsor

TOP JUNIOR S. J.Windsor

TOP GENT Compound 1 Michael Kells Swan 108 948 96
TOP LADY Compound 1 Karen Maytum Highstead Valley 108 854 56
TOP JUNIOR Compound 1 Charlie Collis Sittingbourne 108 828 65
LONGBOW GENT  Albion 1 Geoff Barker Allington 89 419 7
LONGBOW LADY  Windsor 1 Francesca Squillaci ~ Abbey 78 356 8
LONGBOW JUNIOR 1 Sam Homewood Sittingbourne 90 494 10
BAREBOW GENT  Albion 1 Michael Simpson Crown 108 750 36
BAREBOW LADY  Windsor 1 Elaine Eyers Fox 103 583 13
BAREBOW JUNIOR 1 Toby Homewood Sittingbourne 91 453 9
Comments

Rounds indicated by '+' are not eligible for inclusion, either it is an illegal round under league rules.

A minimum of three rounds must have been shot for the award of a trophy

Rounds indicated by a '$' have a 2 point or better handicap improvement - handicaps must be amended for the next
league - Records Officers please note



Team

ABBEY

Stuart Attwood
Sinead Brown
Richard Clark
Vivien Clark
Ashley Greenslade
Neil Hyland

Paul Love

Russel Owen
Marie Rogers
Adrian Shaw
Wendy Spice
Francesca Squillaci

ALLINGTON
Geoff Barker

Mike Clark
Dave Corke
John Gibson
Tyrone Gibson
Dan Heasman
Clive Jeffrey
Deryck Leach
Barry Ruck

| Sharp

lan Wilson

BLACK LION

Andy Brightman-Stokes

Sue Campbell
Rick Duchesne
Nick Lane
Mark Smith
Ben Titcombe

Group

MR
FR
MC
FL
MR
MC
MR
MC
FR
M B
FR
FL

ML
ML
MC
MR
MR
MR
MC
MC
ML
MR
M B

MR
FR
MR
MR
MC
MR

Sen
uU16
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Round

Windsor
Short Windsor
St. George
Windsor
Albion

St. George
Albion

St. George
Windsor
Albion
Windsor
Windsor

Albion
Windsor
St. George
St. George
Albion
Albion

St. George
St. George
Windsor
St. George
Windsor

Albion
Windsor
Albion

St. George
St. George
Windsor

Hits

107
106
108
47
108
108
105
107
92
99
106
78

399

89
73
108
105
104
101
107
108
76
100
95

410

102
75
105
103
106
107

416

Score Golds
791 46
588 15
886 70
217 2
762 38
834 51
683 29
777 39
422 4
513 11
764 42
356 8

166
419
331 8
880 66
693 34
618 18
579 20
835 97
860 65
314 9
574 19
445 6

172
692 36
417 9
669 27
643 23
796 53
631 18

139

476

-86

-86

222

476

476
476
-86

-86
-86
476

222

-86

Adj

791
588
800
693
762
748
683
691
422
735
764
832

3187

895

794
693
618
579
749
774

574

3156

692
417
669
643
710
631

2714

Allwnc

727
828
548
1130
724
651
740
617
877
959
778
1038

429

892

562
719
757
792
517
588

805

421

724
856
757
769
663

416

H/C Total

1518
1416
1434
1347
1486
1485
1423
1394
1299
1472
1542
1394

6031

1311

1442
1412
1375
1371
1352
1448

1379

5681

1416
1273
1426
1412
1459
631

5713

*$

*$
*$

*$

177

+$

184

139



Team
CROWN

Mike Bell
Janis Briedis
Andy Brook
Mike Clark (B)
Gary Culham
Jacqui Gould
Phoenix Hall
Michael Simpson
Ron Simpson
Paul Smith

DARENTEFORD
Del Bumstead

Marc Carroll
Gprdon Childs
Amarildo Dervishi
Mark Gayfer
Brian Kember
Johannes Kroonsberg
Bob Lee

Billy Sakanak

Lee Shaxted

Steve Shaxted
Claire Stretch

FALCON
Alex Clyne
Bill Clyne
Mike Pinkney
Chris Stroud
John Tuff

Group

MR
MR
MR
M B
MR
FR
M B
M B
MR
MR

MR
MR
MC
MR
MR
MC
MC
ML
MR
MR
MR
FR

MR
MR
MR
MR
MR

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
uU16
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Round

St. George
Windsor

St. George
Albion
Windsor
Albion

Short Windsor
Albion
Windsor

St. George

Windsor
Albion

St. George
St. George
St. George
St. George
St. George
Albion

St. George
St. George
St. George
Windsor

Windsor
St. George
St. George
St. George
Windsor

Hits

95
107
98
100
90
108
90
108
108
94

424

108
95
107
107
96
105
108
77
103
102
105
106

400

106
102
104
103
104

415

Score Golds
525 21
731 27
578 21
528 14
406 7
830 53
420 7
750 36
862 75
490 11

178
692 25
535 15
741 36
781 42
564 22
655 21
826 52
307 6
627 22
528 15
677 32
594 14

125
656 19
574 14
550 11
645 24
736 31

88

222

222
222

Adj

525
731
578
750
406
830

972
862
490

3414

692
535
655
781
564
569
740
783
627
528
677
594

2996

656
574
550
645
736

2611

Allwnc

865
743
805
892
944
610

655
593
825

423

760
850
617
628
769
787
639
1096
639
845
704
921

427

712
787
787
805
712

415

H/C Total

1390
1474
1383
1420
1350
1440

1405
1455
1315

5789

1452
1385
1358
1409
1333
1442
1465
1403
1266
1373
1381
1515

5874

1368
1361
1337
1450
1448

5627

169

112

88



Team
FERRYFIELD
Bernard Arlington
Nigel Arnold
Moira Batchelor
Heather Button
David Crank
lan Garton
William Hilton
Mandy Justie
Max Justie
Simon Justie
Pete Sansom

FOX

Julie Andrews
Ray Andrews
David Bevis
James Bevis
Alex Bolou
Carla Bolou
Carlos Bolou
Jose Bolou
Sonia Cooney
Sally Dickinson
Elaine Eyers
John Hare
Michael Hare
Derek Hexter
Mike Jackson
Paul Kentish
Ed Knight
Graham Pitman
Steve Purkiss
Cyril Reed
Marian Reed
Graham Souch

Group

MR
MR
FR
FR
MR
ML
MR
FR
MR
M B
MC

FR
MR
MR
MR
FR
FR
MR
MR
FR
FR
FB
M B
MC
MR
MR
MR
M B
MR
ML
MR
FR
MR

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
u14
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
uU16
Sen
uU14
uU16
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Round

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Windsor
Short Windsor
Albion

St. George

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Albion

Short Junior Windsor

Short Windsor
Albion
Windsor
Albion

Short Windsor
Windsor
Albion

St. George
Albion
Albion

St. George
Albion
Windsor
Albion
Windsor

Short Windsor
St. George

Hits

85
104
102
107
108

58

83
101
103

91
107

364

105
77
108
94
105
101
107
108
62
95
103
95
108
105
103
100
84
101
78
105
100
108

396

Score Golds
393 5
572 12
552 13
663 24
724 30
204 2
411 10
509 7
575 18
473 15
785 39

86
663 23
365 9
650 25
550 16
613 22
623 26
759 36
636 14
296 7
481 12
583 13
491 7
824 48
679 25
601 22
564 15
368 5
631 22
334 5
565 18
594 25
728 32
102

476

222

222
222
-86

222

476

Adj

393
572
552
663
724
680
411
509
575
695
699

2798

663
365
650

623
759
636
296
481
805
713
738
679
601
564
590
631
810
565
594
728

3112

Allwnc

967
815
796
724
757
1051
830
815
809
1028
676

410

815
1174
877

792

811
848
778
871
617
811
774
769
871
796
1074
877
848
607

397

H/C Total

1360
1387
1348
1387
1481
1255
1241
1324
1384
1501
1461

5830

1478
1539
1527

623
1551

636
1107
1329
1361
1362
1441
1490
1375
1333
1239
1427
1408
1442
1442
1335

6107

*$

96

*$

95



Team
GRAVESEND
Gordon Betteridge
Adam Brown
Richard Caddock
Sarah Cornford
Sue Cowell
James Cox
Patrick Cox
Chantel Devene
Carolyn Evans
Peter Evans

Terry Finch
Derek Friday
Matthew Hagon
Pam Hagon

Peter Hagon
Danny Hickman
Alison Jones

Bryn Jones

Emlyn Jones
Helen Murphy
Andrew Richardson
Roy Turner
Sheena Turner
Neil Turville

Group

MR
M B
MR
FR
FR
MR
MR
FR
FR
MR
MR
MR
MR
FR
MR
MR
FR
MR
MR
FB
MR
MR
FR
ML

HIGHSTEAD VALLEY BOWMEN

Dave Finn
Ken Hurkett
Pam Hurkett
Barry Maytum
Karen Maytum

MEDWAY
Cam Anderson

Arthur Arnold
Richard Bostock
Linda Brown
Mike Conquest
Russ Hounsome
Christina Jenner
Dave Jenner
Barry McAllister
Perry Milligan

MR
ML
FL
MR
FC

ML
MC
ML
FR
M B
MR
FR
MR
MR
MR

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
uU14
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Round

Windsor

Junior Windsor
Junior Windsor
Short Windsor
Short Windsor
Short Junior Windsor
St. George
Junior Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

St. George
Albion

St. George
Albion

Albion

Junior Windsor
Albion

St. George

St. George
Windsor

St. George
Windsor
Albion
Windsor

St. George
Albion
Windsor
St. George
Albion

Albion

St. George
Albion
Windsor
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Windsor
Windsor

Hits

81
100
97
107
104
99
104
83
108
105
99
106
102
103
101
105
103
99
102
76
108
108
104
48

421

103
66
35

106

108

315

76
105
27
102
73
104
107
107
107
105

Score Golds
441 7
568 17
553 19
781 42
608 17
609 25
646 22
439 9
668 25
639 21
535 14
626 18
670 29
677 26
627 25
667 24
601 17
535 16
590 19
278 5
728 27
690 22
590 12
138

104
603 22
296 6
149
698 31
854 56
95
330 9
729 35
89 1
574 17
359
654 28
711 32
707 27
735 28
605 17

222

222

476

476
476

-86

476
-86
476

222

Adj

441

608

646

668
639
535
626
670
677
627

601
535
590
500
728
690
590

2765

603
772
625
698
768

2863

806
643
565
574
581
654
711
707
735
605

Allwnc

1014

739

719

760
778
845
740
719
757
740

792
719
908
991
663
743
774

394

825
1141
1285

719

557

310

1141
735
1332
815

774
811
740
712
815

H/C Total

1455

1347

1365

1428
1417
1380
1366
1389
1434
1367

1393
1254
1498
1269
1391
1433
1364

5820

1428
1437
1434
1417
1411

5716

1471
1464
1421
1389
359

1428
1522
1447
1447
1420

*

+$
+$

+$

+$

74

61

*$



Team Group Round Hits Score Golds Adj Allwnc  H/C Total
Ron Wadhams M R Sen St George 99 547 13 547 825 1372
Sandra Wadhams F R Sen Albion 101 613 21 613 740 1353

397 96 2959 395 5904 104



Team
SEVENOAKS
Sarah Devine
Simon Higgs
An Other
Paula Young

SITTINGBOURNE
Charlie Collis

lan Day

Sam Homewood
Toby Homewood
Hayley Hudson
Mark Hudson
Bradley Philpott
Jake Philpott
Candice Robinson
Alex Taylor

Pep Thomson
Edward Wells

SWAN

Tony Andrews
John Berry

Eric Boast
Eddie Chubb
Adam Kells
Michael Kells
Marc Martin
Robert Moore
Michelle Sword

Group

FR
MR
MR
FR

MC
M B
ML
M B
FB
M B
MR
MC
FB
MC
ML
M B

ML
MC
MC
ML
MR
MC
MR
ML
FC

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

uU16
Sen
u14
uU16
Sen
Sen
uU16
u14
Sen
Sen
Sen
u18

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Round

Albion

St. George
Windsor
Albion

Windsor
Albion

Short Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Albion
Windsor
Short Windsor
Windsor

St. George
Albion
Albion

Albion
St. George
St. George
Albion
St. George
St. George
St. George
Albion
Albion

Hits

102
95
106
108

411

108
99
90
91
83
87

101

104
94

108
42
54

405

73
108
108

62
108
108
108

80
108

369

Score Golds
598 21
533 12
574 15
732 26

74
828 65
559 16
494 10
453
367
389
603 35
694 26
494 11
884 70
168 3
186 1
161
333 10
806 47
872 66
260 4
770 39
948 96
808 49
346 11
846 50
166

222
476
222
222
222

-86
222
-86
476
222

476
-86
-86
476

-86

476
-86

Adj

598
533
574
732

2437

742
781
970
675
589
611
603
608
716
798
644
408

32901

809
720
786
736
770
862
808
822
760

3301

Allwnc

724
769
856
774

411

670
1005
1001
1085

944

850

899

828

921

528
1259
1259

336

959
579
534
1141
617
477
588
982
536

386

H/C Total

1322
1302
1430
1506

5560

1498
1564
1495
1538
1311
1239
1502
1522
1415
1412
1427
1445

6051

1292
1385
1406
1401
1387
1425
1396
1328
1382

74

*$

*$

54

5628 215



MID KENT LEAGUE 2014 - TOP SCORES TABLES - 155 NETT ARCHERS as at 20/4/2014

Gentlemen Recurve Senior St.George (28)

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
sth
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
uth
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

Name

Marc Martin
Amarildo Dervishi
Adam Kells
Graham Souch
Andrew Richardson
Barry Maytum
John Gibson
Steve Shaxted
Matthew Hagon
Patrick Cox
Chris Stroud
Nick Lane

Billy Sakanak
Dave Finn
Emlyn Jones
Andy Brook

I Sharp

Bill Clyne

Mark Gayfer
Paul Kentish
Mike Pinkney
Ron Wadhams
Bryn Jones
Terry Finch
Simon Higgs
Lee Shaxted
Mike Bell

Paul Smith

Score
808
781
770
728
728
698
693
677
670
646
645
643
627
603
590
578
574
574
564
564
550
547
535
535
533
528
525
490

Hits
108
107
108
108
108
106
105
105
102
104
103
103
103
103
102

98
100
102
96
100
104
99
99
99
95
102
95
94

Gentlemen Recurve Senior Short Windsor (o)

Place
1st
2nd

Name

Score

Hits

Golds
49
42
39
32
27
31
34
32
29
22
24
23
22
22
19
21
19
14
22
15
n
13
16
14
12
15
21
n

Golds

Rnds

T e T R T B R I R R e

Rnds

Gentlemen Recurve Senior Albion (17)

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
sth
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
uth
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

Name

Ashley Greenslade
Carlos Bolou
David Crank

Dave Jenner

Andy Brightman-Stokes

Paul Love
Derek Hexter
Rick Duchesne
Russ Hounsome
Peter Hagon
Derek Friday
Tyrone Gibson
Mike Jackson
Dan Heasman
James Bevis
Marc Carroll
William Hilton

Score
762
759
724
707
692
683
679
669
654
627
626
618
601
579
550
535
411

Hits
108
107
108
107
102
105
105
105
104
101
106
104
103
101

94

95
33

Gentlemen Recurve Senior Junior Windsor (2)

Place
1st
2nd

Name
Danny Hickman
Richard Caddock

Score
667
553

Hits
105
97

Golds
38
36
30
27
36
29
25
27
28
25
18
18
22
20
16
15
10

Golds
24
19

Rnds

e T T e R R e

Rnds
1
1

Gentlemen Recurve Senior Windsor (20)
Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
sth
6th
7th
8th
oth
10th
uth
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

#REF!

Name

Ron Simpson
Stuart Attwood
John Tuff

Barry McAllister
Janis Briedis
Del Bumstead
Roy Turner
Alex Clyne
Peter Evans
Jose Bolou
Graham Pitman
Ben Titcombe
Perry Milligan
An Other

Nigel Arnold
Cyril Reed
Gordon Betteridge
Gary Culham
Bernard Arlington
Ray Andrews

Score
862
791
736
735
731
692
690
656
639
636
631
631
605
574
572
565
441
406
393
365

Hits
108
107
104
107
107
108
108
106
105
108
101
107
105
106
104
105

81
90
85
77

Golds
75
46
31
28
27
25
22
19
21
14
22
18

Gentlemen Recurve Senior Short Junior Windsor (o)

Place Name

1st
2nd

Score

Hits

Golds

Rnds

e T R R R e e e e e e

Rnds



MID KENT LEAGUE 2014 - TOP SCORES TABLES - 155 NETT ARCHERS as at 20/4/2014

Ladies Recurve Senior St.George (o)

Ladies Recurve Senior Albion (10)

#REF!

Ladies Recurve Senior Windsor (9)

Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st st Jacqui Gould 830 108 53 1 1st  Wendy Spice 764 106 42 1
2nd 2nd  Paula Young 732 108 26 1 2nd  Carolyn Evans 668 108 25 1
3rd 3rd  Christina Jenner 711 107 32 1 3rd  Julie Andrews 663 105 23 1
4th 4th  Pam Hagon 677 103 26 1 4th  Claire Stretch 594 106 14 1
sth sth  Heather Button 663 107 24 1 sth  Linda Brown 574 102 17 1
6th 6th  Sandra Wadhams 613 101 21 1 6th  Moira Batchelor 552 102 13 1
7th 7th  Alison Jones 601 103 17 1 7th  Mandy Justie 509 101 7 1
8th 8th  Sarah Devine 598 102 21 1 8th  Marie Rogers 422 92 4 1
oth oth  Sheena Turner 590 104 12 1 oth  Sue Campbell 417 75 9 1
10th 1oth  Sonia Cooney 296 62 7 1 10th
Ladies Recurve Senior Short Windsor (4) Ladies Recurve Senior Junior Windsor (1) Ladies Recurve Senior Short Junior Windsor ()
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
st Sarah Cornford 781 107 42 1 1st  Chantel Devene 439 83 9 1 1st
a2nd  Sue Cowell 608 104 17 1 2nd 2nd
3rd  Marian Reed 594 100 25 1 3rd 3rd
4th  Sally Dickinson 481 95 12 1 4th 4th
Gentlemen Compound Senior St.George (17) Gentlemen Compound Senior Albion (o) Gentlemen Compound Senior Windsor (o)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st  Michael Kells 948 108 96 1 1st 1st
2nd  Richard Clark 886 108 70 1 2nd 2nd
3rd  Alex Taylor 884 108 70 1 3rd 3rd
4th  Dave Corke 880 108 66 1 4th 4th
sth  Eric Boast 872 108 66 1 sth sth
6th  Deryck Leach 860 108 65 1 6th 6th
7th  Clive Jeffrey 835 107 97 1 7th 7th
8th  Neil Hyland 834 108 51 1 8th 8th
oth  Johannes Kroonsberg 826 108 52 1 oth oth
1oth  Michael Hare 824 108 48 1 10th 10th
uth  John Berry 806 108 47 1 uth uth
12th  Mark Smith 796 106 53 1 12th 12th
13th  Pete Sansom 785 107 39 1 13th 13th
14th  Russel Owen 777 107 39 1 14th 14th
15th  Gprdon Childs 741 107 36 1 15th 15th
16th  Arthur Arnold 729 105 35 1 16th 16th
17th  Brian Kember 655 105 21 1 17th 17th



MID KENT LEAGUE 2014 - TOP SCORES TABLES - 155 NETT ARCHERS as at 20/4/2014

Ladies Compound Senior St.George (o)

Ladies Compound Senior Albion (2)

#REF!

Ladies Compound Senior Windsor (o)

Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st 1ist  Karen Maytum 854 108 56 1 1st
2nd 2nd  Michelle Sword 846 108 50 1 2nd
Gentlemen Longbow Senior St.George (o) Gentlemen Longbow Senior Albion (11) Gentlemen Longbow Senior Windsor (3)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st st Geoff Barker 419 89 7 1 st Mike Clark 331 73 8 1
2nd 2nd  Robert Moore 346 8o 1 1 2nd  Barry Ruck 314 76 9 1
3rd 3rd  Steve Purkiss 334 78 5 1 3rd  Neil Turville 138 48 1
4th 4th  Tony Andrews 333 73 10 1 4th
sth sth  Cam Anderson 330 76 9 1 sth
6th 6th  Bob Lee 307 77 6 1 6th
7th 7th  Ken Hurkett 296 66 6 1 7th
8th 8th  Eddie Chubb 260 62 4 1 8th
oth oth  Ian Garton 204 58 2 1 oth
10th 1oth  Pep Thomson 168 42 3 1 10th
uth uth  Richard Bostock 89 27 1 1 uth
Ladies Longbow Senior St.George (o) Ladies Longbow Senior Albion (o) Ladies Longbow Senior Windsor (3)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st 1st st Francesca Squillaci 356 78 8 1
2nd 2nd 2nd  Vivien Clark 217 47 2 1
3rd 3rd 3rd  Pam Hurkett 149 35 2 1
Gentlemen Barebow Senior St.George (o) Gentlemen Barebow Senior Albion (9) Gentlemen Barebow Senior Windsor (1)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st 1st  Michael Simpson 750 108 36 1 st lan Wilson 445 95 6 1
2nd 2nd lan Day 559 99 16 1 2nd
3rd 3rd  Mike Clark (B) 528 100 14 1 3rd
4th 4th  Adrian Shaw 513 99 u 1 4th
sth sth  John Hare 491 95 7 1 sth
6th 6th  Simon Justie 473 91 15 1 6th
7th 7th  Mark Hudson 389 87 5 1 7th
8th 8th  Ed Knight 368 84 5 1 8th
oth oth  Mike Conquest 359 73 1 oth



MID KENT LEAGUE 2014 - TOP SCORES TABLES - 155 NETT ARCHERS as at 20/4/2014

Gentlemen Barebow Senior Short Windsor (o)

Gentlemen Barebow Senior Junior Windsor (1)

#REF!

Gentlemen Barebow Senior Short Junior Windsor (o)

Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st 1st  Adam Brown 568 100 17 1 1st
Ladies Barebow Senior St.George (o) Ladies Barebow Senior Albion (o) Ladies Barebow Senior Windsor (4)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st 1st st Elaine Eyers 583 103 13 1
2nd 2nd 2nd  Candice Robinson 494 94 1 1
3rd 3rd 3rd  Hayley Hudson 367 83 7 1
4th 4th 4th  Helen Murphy 278 76 5 1
Gentlemen Barebow Under 18 St.George (o) Gentlemen Barebow Under 18 Albion (1) Gentlemen Barebow Under 18 Windsor (o)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st 1st  Edward Wells 186 54 1 1 1st
Gentlemen Recurve Under 16 St.George (0) Gentlemen Recurve Under 16 Albion (o) Gentlemen Recurve Under 16 Windsor (2)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st 1st st David Bevis 650 108 25 1
2nd 2nd 2nd  Bradley Philpott 603 101 35 1
Ladies Recurve Under 16 Short Windsor (2) Ladies Recurve Under 16 Junior Windsor (o) Ladies Recurve Under 16 Short Junior Windsor (o)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
st Carla Bolou 623 101 26 1 1st 1st
2nd  Sinead Brown 588 106 15 1 2nd 2nd
Gentlemen Compound Under 16 St.George (o) Gentlemen Compound Under 16 Albion (o) Gentlemen Compound Under 16 Windsor (1)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st 1st st Charlie Collis 828 108 65 1
Gentlemen Barebow Under 16 St.George (o) Gentlemen Barebow Under 16 Albion (o) Gentlemen Barebow Under 16 Windsor (1)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st 1st 1st  Toby Homewood 453 91 9 1
Gentlemen Barebow Under 16 Short Windsor (1) Gentlemen Barebow Under 16 Junior Windsor (o) Gentlemen Barebow Under 16 Short Junior Windsor (o)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st  Phoenix Hall 420 90 7 1 1st 1st



MID KENT LEAGUE 2014 - TOP SCORES TABLES - 155 NETT ARCHERS as at 20/4/2014

Gentlemen Recurve Under 14 Short Windsor (1)

Gentlemen Recurve Under 14 Junior Windsor (o)

#REF!

Gentlemen Recurve Under 14 Short Junior Windsor ()

Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
st Max Justie 575 103 18 1 1st st James Cox 609 99 25 1
Ladies Recurve Under 14 Short Windsor (o) Ladies Recurve Under 14 Junior Windsor (o) Ladies Recurve Under 14 Short Junior Windsor (1)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st 1st st Alex Bolou 613 105 22 1
Gentlemen Compound Under 14 Short Windsor (1) Gentlemen Compound Under 14 Junior Windsor (o) Gentlemen Compound Under 14 Short Junior Windsor (o)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
st Jake Philpott 694 104 26 1 1st 1st
Gentlemen Longbow Under 14 Short Windsor (1) Gentlemen Longbow Under 14 Junior Windsor (o) Gentlemen Longbow Under 14 Short Junior Windsor (o)
Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds Place Name Score Hits Golds Rnds
1st  Sam Homewood 494 90 10 1 1st 1st



MID KENT LEAGUE MATCH RESULTS
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MID KENT LEAGUE MATCH RESULTS

PURE SCORE HANDICAP
12th / 13th April 2014 [ 10th / 11th May 2014 3th April 2014 10th / 11th May 2014
Black Lion Highstead Valley Highstead Valley Crown Black Lion! 5713 Highstead Valley Crown
Bowmen Bowmen Bowmen
Allington! 3156 ! 3291 FIHlTs[JIIHT Sittingbourne Black Lion AIIingtonE 5681 ! 6051 EJGTe] LT Sittingbourne Black Lion
Medway: 2959 | 3301 FEN] Swan Allington EGITENE 5904 @ 5628 Swan Swan Allington
2611 EFaIcon Falcon Medway 9% 6107 : 5627 :Falcon Falcon Medway
Gravesend: 2765 | 2798 {F3eaitIt Ferryfield Fox Gravesend: 5820 | 5830 Ferryfield Fox
DEIEOIGCIIGE 2996 | 2437 :Sevenoaks Sevenoaks Gravesend DEIEOIGIIGE 5874 | 5560 :Sevenoaks Sevenoaks Gravesend
14th / 15th June 2014 12th / 13th July 2014 14th / 15th June 2014 | 12th / 13th July 2014
Allington Highstead Valley Highstead Valley Medway Allington Highstead Valley Highstead Valley Medway
Bowmen Bowmen Bowmen Bowmen
Crown Sittingbourne Sittingbourne Fox Crown Sittingbourne Sittingbourne Fox
Fox Swan Swan Gravesend Fox Swan Swan Gravesend
Gravesend Falcon Falcon Darenteford Gravesend Falcon Falcon Darenteford
Darenteford Ferryfield Ferryfield Crown Darenteford Ferryfield Ferryfield Crown
Medway Sevenoaks Sevenoaks Black Lion Medway Sevenoaks Sevenoaks Black Lion
9th / 10th August 2014 20th / 21st September 2014 9th / 10th August 2014 ‘ 20th / 21st September 2014
Highstead Valley Fox Gravesend Highstead Valley Highstead Valley Fox Gravesend Highstead Valley
Bowmen Bowmen Bowmen Bowmen
Sittingbourne Gravesend Darenteford Sittingbourne Sittingbourne Gravesend Darenteford Sittingbourne
Swan Darenteford Crown Swan Swan Darenteford Crown Swan
Falcon Crown Black Lion Falcon Falcon Crown Black Lion Falcon
Ferryfield Black Lion Allington Ferryfield Ferryfield Black Lion Allington Ferryfield
Sevenoaks Allington Medway Sevenoaks Sevenoaks Allington Medway Sevenoaks
Abbey

Note amended date for League dates in August and September

Note amended date for League dates in August and September




